QT22-12371QUOTATION
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPACE CENTER,
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT,
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD
47200 SUBANG, SELANGOR
EN.FADZLIE
Your Ref.
Our Ref.

TEL FAX : :
Thank you for your inquiry. We are pleased to submit our quote as follows:
+603-7455 0555 +6037734 7526
FOR AS365 N3 MMEA
Description AmountUnit PriceQtyItem Item Code
Attn :
1,409.207PCS MIDGET COMBINATION WRENCH 6PT (4-9MM) 1.00 UNIT 1,409.201 OXIM707SBK
2,319.5010PCS MIDGET COMBINATION WRENCH 6PT
(10-19MM)
1.00 UNIT 2,319.502 OXIM710B
269.50KNIPEX PIPE WRENCH 250MM 1.00 UNIT 269.503 8101250
448.50KNIPEX CONNECTOR PLIER 1.00 UNIT 448.504 8111250
527.50LONG NEEDLE NOSE PLIER 15" 1.00 UNIT 527.505 915CP
466.80STORK DUCK BILL PLIERS 9" 1.00 UNIT 466.806 609CF
482.60DIAGONAL FLUSH CUT PLIERS 1.00 UNIT 482.607 786CF
223.903/8"DR TORQUE ADPTOR 18MM 12PT 1.00 UNIT 223.908 FRDHM18
193.803/8"DR TORQUE ADPTOR 10MM 12PT 1.00 UNIT 193.809 FRDHM10
204.903/8"DR TORQUE ADPTOR 13MM 12PT 1.00 UNIT 204.9010 FRDHM13
211.203/8"DR TORQUE ADPTOR 17MM 12PT 1.00 UNIT 211.2011 FRDHM17
329.50NEEDLE NOSE PLIER 6" 1.00 UNIT 329.5012 95ACF
139.4045° BENT NEEDLE NOSE PLIER 1.00 UNIT 139.4013 BDG9845CP
1,009.501/4"DR METRICS HEX BIT SOCKET (2-6MM) 1.00 UNIT 1,009.5014 106ETMAMY
1,351.703/8"DR METRICS EXTRA LONG HEX BIT SOCKET (4-8
AND 10MM)
1.00 UNIT 1,351.7015 206EFAML
2,048.803/8"DR CROWFOOT 10MM-19MM 1.00 UNIT 2,048.8016 210FCOMA
250.503/8"DR CROWFOOT 21MM 1.00 UNIT 250.5017 FCOM21A
250.503/8"DR CROWFOOT 22MM 1.00 UNIT 250.5018 FCOM22A
272.803/8"DR CROWFOOT 23MM 1.00 UNIT 272.8019 FCOM23A
272.803/8"DR CROWFOOT 24MM 1.00 UNIT 272.8020 FCOM24A
QT22-12371QUOTATION
MALAYSIA INTERNATIONAL AEROSPACE CENTER,
SULTAN ABDUL AZIZ SHAH AIRPORT,
GALAXY AEROSPACE (M) SDN BHD